N  E  W
2D Code Reader (Fixed Type)
V530-R2000
Integration of
Objects
and Information
2
Conforms to SEMI-T7.

Crystal oscillators
6
Ordering Information
Rating and Performance
Controllers
Camera
Name Model Remarks
Controllers V530-R2000/R2000P NPN output/PNP output
Camera F160-S2-2D −−−
Reading Heads
V530-L2001 Oblique/coaxial lighting
V530-L2002 Ring lighting
V530-L2003 V-type coaxial lighting
Console F150-KP-2D Cable length: 2 m
Camera Cable F150-VS-2D Cable length: 3 m
Monitor Cable F150-VM-2D Cable length: 2 m
Liquid Crystal Monitor F150-M05L-2D −−−
Video Monitor F150-M09-2D −−−
Memory Cards
F160-N64S Memory capacity: 64 MB
QM300-N128S Memory capacity: 128 MB
Model V530-R2000 V530-R2000P
I/O type NPN PNP
Power supply voltage 20.4 to 26.4 VDC
Current consumption 1.6 A max.
Camera F160-S2-2D, 2 max.